

## CHAMPIONS OF CARING CONNECTIONS, INC. Presents: Benefit Concert Luncheon & Silent Auction "Advocacy and Awareness for the Unsheltered through Music"

On Saturday, January 25, 2025, 11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m., at Double Tree by Hilton Buena Park – Buena Park, Ca 90620. Champions of Caring Connections will host the 2025 Benefit Concert.

Champions of Caring Connections is a non-profit organization whose mission is to support and advocate for the homeless by providing services for their survival. CCC has provided services to children and families, low-income families and Transitional Age Youth (TAY) in the greater Compton area (SPA 6) since 2005. Proceeds from the Benefit Concert will assist with emergency housing (Motel stays), food, clothing, gift cards, school uniforms, gas cards, and hygiene kits. CCC solicits your support to become a Corporate Sponsor. See the details below:

	SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES	Gold \$2K	Silver \$1K	Bronze \$500
	Complimentary VIP Tickets to Benefit Concert	8	4	2
	Company poster featured at the Benefit Concert	*	*	*
	Recognition as a sponsor on the CCC Website	*	*	*
Branding materials/swag placed on the tables			*	
Company speaking opportunity at the Benefit Concert - 3 mins				
Yes, Cont Com	T INVOLVED I would like to sponsor: Gold \$2000 Silver \$1000 act Name: Title: pany or "Supporter" Name as you would like it listed: ess:			
City:	State:	Zij	o:	
Tele	ohone: E-mail:			
Signa	ature of Sponsor/Advertiser			
	Vous Donotions to Chempions of Coving Connections			_

Your Donations to Champions of Caring Connections are tax deductible. Our Tax I.D. is 02-0671020. P.O. Box 5253, Compton, CA 90221 Tel: (310) 635-9536 Fax: (310) 933-8966



## CHAMPIONS OF CARING CONNECTIONS, INC. Presents: Benefit Concert Luncheon & Silent Auction "Advocacy and Awareness for the Unsheltered through Music"

Date & Time	Location	Cost
Saturday, January 25, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.	Double Tree by Hilton Buena Park – Buena Park, Ca 90620	\$85.00 per person (8 people per table)







## LIVE ON STAGE: Ríchard L. Turner, Jr. & Chemístry



**RSVP/PAYMENT** 

https://forms.gle/Qj3qR2sFHGma9rPV9

(Scan QR Code) PayPal, Zelle, and Checks payable to CCC



Your Donations to Champions of Caring Connections are tax deductible. Our Tax I.D. is 02-0671020. P.O. Box 5253, Compton, CA 90221 Tel: (310) 635-9536 Fax: (310) 933-8966 Email: <u>championscc2@gmail.com</u>